
COOPER  
Effective Date 08/14/2023 

Route Number: 22   Route Name: 0970AA 

Time Stops Location 

8:06 AM Ayer school 5272   Lowe  Fresno 

8:15 AM Winchell school 3722   Lowe  Fresno 

8:22 AM Rowell school 3460   Mckenzie  Fresno 

8:30 AM Norseman school 4636   Weldon   

8:50 AM Cooper 2280   Griffith  Fresno 

 

Route Number: 58   Route Name: 0970AB 
Time Stops Location 

8:14 AM Kirk school 2000   Belgravia  Fresno 

8:18 AM Lincoln school 1100   Mono  Fresno 

8:29 AM Heaton school 1533   San pablo  Fresno 

8:34 AM Muir school (dennett ave.) 410    Dennett  Fresno 

8:41 AM Freemont school (weldon ave.) 1005   Weldon   

8:50 AM Cooper 2280   Griffith  Fresno 

Route Number: 16   Route Name: 0970AC 

Time Stops Location 

8:19 AM Birney school 3040   Cornell  Fresno 

8:27 AM Dailey school 3135   Harrison  Fresno 

8:32 AM Homan school 1602   Harvard  Fresno 

8:38 AM Addams school 2117   Mckinley  Fresno 

8:45 AM Roeding school 1225   Dakota  Fresno 

8:50 AM Cooper 2280   Griffith  Fresno 

Route Number: 68   Route Name: 0970AD 

Time Stops Location 

7:54 AM Viking school 4251   Winery AVE Fresno 

7:59 AM Vinland school 4666   Maple   

8:09 AM McCardle school (Callisch) 577    Sierra  Fresno 

8:16 AM Kratt school 650    Sierra AVE Fresno 

8:25 AM Tatarian 7120   Valentine   

8:35 AM Lawless (n/b on corona Ave.) 5255   Reese AVE Fresno 

8:45 AM Slater school (east end) 4472   Emerson  Fresno 

8:50 AM Cooper 2280   Griffith  Fresno 

Route Number: 55   Route Name: 0970AE 

Time Stops Location 

8:33 AM Pyle school 4140   Augusta  Fresno 

8:37 AM Del mar school 4122   Del mar  Fresno 

8:44 AM Williams school 525    Saginaw  Fresno 

8:50 AM Cooper 2280   Griffith  Fresno 



Route Number: 16   Route Name: 0970PA 

Time Stops Location 

4:00 PM Cooper 2280   Griffith  Fresno 

4:11 PM Del mar school 4122   Del mar  Fresno 

4:15 PM Pyle school 4140   Augusta  Fresno 

4:21 PM Birney school 3040   Cornell  Fresno 

4:25 PM Centiniel school 3830   Saginaw   

4:29 PM Thomas school 4444   Millbrook AVE. Fresno 

4:33 PM Vinland school 4666   Maple   

4:38 PM Viking school 4251   Winery AVE Fresno 

4:45 PM Norseman school 4636   Weldon   

4:55 PM Rowell school 3460   Mckenzie  Fresno 

Route Number: 64   Route Name: 0970PB 
Time Stops Location 

4:00 PM Cooper 2280   Griffith  Fresno 

4:11 PM Addams school 2117   Mckinley  Fresno 

4:16 PM Muir school (dennett ave.) 410    Dennett  Fresno 

4:22 PM Heaton school 1533   San pablo  Fresno 

4:33 PM Lincoln school 1100   Mono  Fresno 

4:37 PM Kirk school 2000   Belgravia  Fresno 

4:44 PM Winchell school 3722   Lowe  Fresno 

4:52 PM Ayer school 5272   Lowe  Fresno 

Route Number: 31   Route Name: 0970PC 

Time Stops Location 

4:00 PM Cooper 2280   Griffith  Fresno 

4:08 PM Homan school 1602   Harvard  Fresno 

4:12 PM Freemont school (weldon ave.) 1005   Weldon   

4:18 PM Dailey school 3135   Harrison  Fresno 

Route Number: 28   Route Name: 0970PD 

Time Stops Location 

4:00 PM Cooper 2280   Griffith  Fresno 

4:06 PM Roeding school 1225   Dakota  Fresno 

4:07 PM Williams school 525    Saginaw  Fresno 

4:14 PM Slater school (east end) 4472   Emerson  Fresno 

4:20 PM Lawless (n/b on corona ave) 5255   Reese AVE Fresno 

4:34 PM Kratt school 650    Sierra AVE Fresno 

4:43 PM Eaton school (millbrook) 6390   Millbrook AVE Fresno 



 Route Number: 9    Route Name: 0970PG 

Time Stops Location 

5:15 PM Cooper 2280   Griffith  Fresno 

5:27 PM F.t. miller school 1302   Dakota   

5:38 PM Tenaya school (mesa ave.) 1239   Mesa   

5:46 PM Ahwahnee school 1127   Escalon   

5:53 PM Tioga school (fairmont ave) 3232   Fairmont   

6:03 PM Scandinavian school 3232   Sierra vista AVE  

6:15 PM Kings canyon school (pkg lot) 5117   Tulare   

6:24 PM Terronez school 2300   Willow   

6:34 PM Computech school 555    Belgravia   

 


